








  

PSC-21-3047 – Project Management Office Consultant Services for  the New York Customer Service 
Center Contracts 

PRE-BID MEETING  
September 21, 2021@10:30A.M.  

Name Organization  Email 
Christopher Bennett TBTA Christopher.Bennett@mtacd.org 
Dara Hill-Anderson TBTA DHill-Anderson@mtabt.org 
Zulema Robinson TBTA ZRobinson@mtabt.org 

William Hanks TBTA WHanks@mtabt.org 
Lynn Gore TBTA LGore@mtabt.org 

Paisley Fisher TBTA paisley.fisher@mtabt.org 
Simone Richardson PANYNJ sirichardson@panynj.gov 
Michael J. Perrotto NY Thruway Michael.Perrotto@thruway.ny.gov 

Julio Sesti PANYNJ jsesti@panynj.gov 
Kevin Sanders Boston Consulting Group  Sanders.Kevin@bcg.com 

Anne-Marie Bressler TBTA AMBressl@mtabt.org 
Celia McGarry  cmcgarry@briljent.com 

Carolina Doherty Qed National Cdoherty@qednational.com 
Tom Delaney Atkins Tom.Delaney@atkinsglobal.com 
Kelly White Illume Projects, LLC Kelly@illumeprojects.com 
T. Conway Tech Valley Talent tconway@techvtal.com 

Catherine Klein Corporate Computer Solutions, Inc cklein@corporatecomputersol.com 
Luis Hevia Atkins Luis.Hevia@atkinsglobal.com 

Sheila Squier Illume Projects, LLC sheila@illumeprojects.com 
Dain Massey Raj Technologies, Inc. dainm@rajtechny.com 
Cira Morgillo Raj Technologies, Inc. ciram@rajtechny.com 

Allyson Quinn Gannett Fleming, Inc. aquinn@gfnet.com 
Brandie Molina CSA Group bmolina@csagroup.com 

JJ Suarez Jr. CSA Group jjsuarezjr@csagroup.com 
Norman Hinsey CSA Group nhinsey@csagroup.com 

Chris Hein Tech Valley Talent CHein@techvtal.com 
Rebecca Cleere HNTB rcleere@HNTB.com 

Renee Roth-O’Neil Tech Valley Talent tech@techvtal.com 
Himanshu Bhagat Rider Levett Bucknall Himanshu.bhagat@us.rlb.com 

Raim Izhar SI Engineering P.C.  rizhar@siengineering.com 
Amy Gish CAI Amy.Gish@cai.io 

Dustin Molter Qed National  DMolter@qednational.com 
 Qed National  alotten@qudnational.com 

Davey, Rich Boston Consulting Group Davey.rich@bcg.com 
David Stokes CAI David.Stokes@cai.io 

Marcee Bernstein CSA Group mbernstein@csagroup.com 
Kim Jee GFNET Jkim@gfnet.com 

Sahel Daqamseh Diligene Sahel.daqamesh@diligene.com 
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Eric Perry  Eric Perry, LLC eperry@ericjperry.net 
Maher Abdelqader AI Engineering  mabdel@aiengineers.com 

Karim Palomino KB Group of NY dba Prime AE Group 
of NY   

kpalomino@primeeng.com 

Jeffrey Weiss GFNET  jweiss@GFNET.com 
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